Official Website
Version: Y5/2-05
Suzhou Veichi Electric Co., Ltd
No.1000 Songjia Road, Guoxiang street, Wuzhong Economic
and Technological Development Zone, Suzhou
Tel: +86-512-6617 1988
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/veichigroup
Whatsapp: +86-138 2881 8903

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VP4.5-85-110-750-A/D 750
750
1100
1300
1500

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VP9-45-110-750-A/D 750
1100
1300
1500
2200

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VP13-36-110-750-A/D 750
1100
1300
1500
1500

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VP7.5-65-110-750-A/D 750
1100
1500
1100
1500

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VP13-110-300-2200-A/D 2200
1500
2200
1500
2200

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VS5.2-67-110-750-A/D 750 80-280 90-430 5.2 67 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power11 4
11 4
11 4
11 4
11 4

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VS7.5-57-110-750-A/D 750 80-280 90-430 7.5 57 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power11 4
11 4
11 4
11 4
11 4

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VS11-36-110-750-A/D 750 80-280 90-430 11 36 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SI4VS11-48-150-1100-A/D
SI4VS11-60-200-1500-A/D
SI4VS10.8-72-200-1500-A/D
SI4VS10.5-83-200-1500-A/D

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SI4VS19-25-150-1100-A/D 1100 80-280 90-430 19 25 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SI4VS19-35-200-1500-A/D
SI4VS17-46-200-1500-A/D
SI4VS19-60-300-2200-A/D
SI4VS17-86-300-2200-A/D

Input
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVY15-14-48-500 500 48 60-90 15 14 2 <105 ≥1.3*Pump Power2 2x
2 2x
2 2x
2 2x
SIVY20-19-72-900 900 72 90-120 20 19 2 <160 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SIVY27-19-72-1200 1200 72 90-120 27 19 2 <160 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SIVY27-19-110-1200 1200 110 110-150 27 19 2 <210 ≥1.3*Pump Power
27
24
21
18

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVB3-65-110-750-A/D 750 80-280 90-430 3 65 2 <430 ≥1.3*Pump Power
SIVB3-65-110-750-A/D
1 1x
Free Spare Parts
Please refer to page 61 of this manual

(V)
DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVC21-14-110-750-A/D 750
1100
1500
80-280
80-280

DC
Voltage
(V)
Max. Flow
(m³/h)
Max. Head
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(inch)
Cable
(m)
Recommended Solar Panel
Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC) Power
SIVY20-19-110-900-AD 900
1200
110-280
110-280
80-430 20